Carousel Delights Menu - 2025 Season

CAROUSEL DELIGHTS Comments

50z. Dish. All flavors are served with a dedicated scoop for that flavor. We sell
Banana Split, Brownie Batter, , Cookies N Cream, Cotton
Candy, Mint-Chocolate, Vanilla, & Rainbow Ice.

DIPPIN' DOTS, SMALL

DIPPIN DOTS, Medium 90z. Dish

DIPPIN DOTS, LARGE Lots of Layers

(LoL) 120z. Dish

A fun twist on a classic treat. Pick from a variety of soft drinks to make it your own!

Dippin Dot Float

Several Tasty Sundaes to choose from with assorted toppings, candies and whipped

Dippin Dot Sundae cream...YUM!

FRESHLY ROASTED-CANDIED
Almonds, Cashews, Pecans

Fresh Whole Nuts that are roasted and candied w/ Cinnamon & Sugar - guests love the amazing aroma
during the cooking process. Packaged in 40z paper cones.

FRESHLY ROASTED-CANDIED Almonds, Cashews,

} Save a $1.75! Buy 2 Cones of these Delicious Glazed Nuts! Mix N Match to your liking
Pecans - 2 Cone Special

FRESHLY ROASTED-CANDIED Almonds, Cashews,
Pecans - 3 Cone Special

Save 3.50! Buy 3 Cones of these Delicious Glazed Nuts! Mix N Match to your liking

160z Cup - no lids. Proudly serving Pepsi Products: Pepsi, Pepsi ZERO, Mt. Dew, Dr.

SOFT DRINK, SMALL Pepper, Starry, Orange Crush, Raspberry Tea & Mug Root Beer

SOFT DRINK, MEDIUM 240z Cup - no lids.

SOFT DRINK, LARGE 320z Cup - no lids.

SOFT DRINK, SOUVENIR BOTTLE
320z w Plastic Straw

320z Plastic Bottle w/ Lid & Handle. RED Color Bottles for 2025 w Time Twister Theme. Price includes bottle
and first fill. Hand wash only - NO DISHWASHERS! NO EXCHANGES!

Refill your 2025 Bottle as many times as you wish during the 2025

SOUVENIR BOTTLE, REFILLS .
Operating Season!

BOTTLED WATER ci:E38 Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 200z bottle

*Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.

Website Concession Page: https://waldameer.com/at-the-park/concessions-food/




Carousel Delights Menu - 2025 Season

Gluten Disclaimer: WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE. However, the following Menu Items from
this Concession Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten. These recommendations are for
items that do not contain gluten from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed. Moreover, Concession Team
Members do handle items that contain Gluten during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that
contain Gluten - sound food safety principles are practiced to reduce, but not neccesarily eliminate, cross-contamination.
Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any uncertainties or doubts. The items that we recommend are:
Dippin Dots WITHOUT Inclusions - Rainbow Ice, Banana Split, Cotton Candy, Mint Chocolate & Vanilla, also Soft Drinks,
Bottled Water, annd our roasted Candied Nuts.

Dippin Dots with "INCLUSIONS" DO CONTAIN GLUTEN - they include Brownie Batter, Cookie Dough,
Cookies N Cream

Nut Allergens / Allergens: Dippin Dots are produced in a plant that uses peanuts. Other flavors have kown
allergens of Dairy, Wheat & Soy. Rainbow Ice has NO known allergens. We also Roast & Candy Almonds, Pecans &
Cashews in this Concession Stand. D Dot Sundaes are made with Reeese Peanut Butter Cup Toppings.

Major Food Allergens: Dairy, Nuts, Wheat, Soy

Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of it's recipes / product procedures.
However, here is a list of some items in this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingreditent listing as of
our best research to date:

1. All of our Dippin Dot Flavors are EGG Free - EXCEPT! Brownie Batter, this Flavor has EGG!




